DESCRIPTION
Catalog #
FULL  CUTOFF  LED W ALL  PACKS    (WPCA  Series)
Type Full   Cutoff
Note Ver  A   2019-02
Lightide Manufactory Co., Ltd
DIMENSION

Environment Suitable for damp/wet locations, IP 65 outdoor
Certification ETL/cETL, DLC QPL
ORDER INFORMATION
DATA SHEET
Lightide Manufactory Co., Ltd
PACKAGE
Model# QTY/Carton N.W. G.W. Carton Size
LT-WPCA-40W/60W 1 piece 2.8 Kg 3.1 Kg 40X28X23 cm
LT-WPCA-80W/100W 1 piece 3.0 Kg 3.3 Kg 40X28X23 cm
Sample Number:  LT-WPCA-80W-30K-BK-DM
Com. Family Name Wattage Voltage CCT Finish Control Mode
 Lightide
LT WP CA
A  TYPE
Wall  Pack  CUTOFF
42W
60W
100W
80W
Blank=100-277VAC
MV= 347VAC
HV=480VAC  50K=5000K
57K=5700K
40K=4000K
30K=3000K Blank=Bronz
e
WH=White MS= Motion sensor
 DM=0-10VDC   Dimming
PC=Photocell
Catalog #
FULL  CUTOFF  LED W ALL  PACKS    (WPCA  Series)
Type Full   Cutoff
Note Ver  A  2019-02